


 

If you have a Nimbus Access Card you need to fill 

https://bbcradio2inthepark.zendesk.com/hc/en-gb/requests/new?ticket_form_id=20425670122765
https://app.accesscard.online/apply/ln/?type=festival-republic
https://bbcradio2inthepark.zendesk.com/hc/en-gb/requests/new?ticket_form_id=20425670122765
https://bbcradio2inthepark.zendesk.com/hc/en-gb/requests/new?ticket_form_id=20425670122765


 

There will be a ground level viewing area at the 



 

There will be a quiet space available. 

 

There will be accessible bar lanes at each main 

bar. Large print menus will be available. 

 There will be refrigerated medication storage 

available.  

 

Please keep your medication in its original boxes. 

Please bring a copy of your doctor’s letter or 

prescription.  

 

British sign language interpreting performances will 

be available. Please request this on your 

application form. 

 

Hearing loops are available at the accessibility box 

office. 



 

Registered and approved assistance dogs are 

allowed. A spending area will be allowed. 

 

An accessible car park is available. Please request 

this on your application form. 

 

Accessible drop off passes are available. Please 

request this on your application form. 

 

More information about train travel will be available 

soon. 

 

We will send you an accessibility guide before the 

festival. This will include a photo of the map. 



 

The ground may be grassy and be steep. When wet 

the ground may be muddy and difficult to walk 

through.  

 

There may be some performances that use smoke 

machines, lasers, strobe lights, moving lights & 

fireworks. This may be used at any time. 

 

Medical and welfare facilities are available.  

 

Doctors, paramedics and first aiders are at the 

medical tent. 

 

Security and stewards will be at this festival. 

 

There are here to help you If you are unwell or 

need assistance. 

 

They will assist you in the unlikely event of an 

emergency. 

 

You can contact the accessibility team on the 

contact form. 

 

You can request a call on the contact form. 

 

https://bbcradio2inthepark.zendesk.com/hc/en-gb/requests/new?ticket_form_id=20425640931469
https://bbcradio2inthepark.zendesk.com/hc/en-gb/requests/new?ticket_form_id=20425640931469

